## L150000 63532

(Requestor's Name	e) .
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Pho	one #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity N	ame)
(Document Number	er)
Certified Copies Certificat	tes of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	

Office Use Only



800289207028

08/22/16--01028--011 \*\*25.00

2016 AUG 22 AM II: 57
SECRETARY OF STATE

K. SALY EXAMINER

AUG 2 4

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
CLID HZ	A2B Legar			
SUBJEC	UI:		ited Liability Company	<del></del>
		Carolina Rincon		
		Name of Limited Liability Company  Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Address  Carolina Rincon  Name of Person  Private Advising Group P.A.  Firm/Company  600 Brickell Avenue STE 1725  Address  Miami, Florida 33131  City/State and Zip Code ines@private-advising.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  noterning this matter, please call:  292 1599  at (		
		Private Advising Group P.	Α.	·
			Firm/Company	
		600 Brickell Avenue STE	and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  Terming this matter to the following:  Rincon  Name of Person  Advising Group P.A.  Firm/Company  Ekell Avenue STE 1725  Address  Florida 33131  City/State and Zip Code  vate-advising.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  is matter, please call:  at (Ana Code Daytime Telephone Number  amount:  P Filing Fee & S55.00 Filing Fee & S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  Certified Copy	
			Address	
		Miami, Florida 33131		
		-	City/State and Zip Code	<del></del>
For furth	ner information c			.canon)
Carolina	a Rincon			
	Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed	d is a check for the	he following amount:		
\$25.	00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
	MAIL	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE	ER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

2016 AUG 22 AM 11: 57

TALLAHASSEE FLORIDE

A2B Legana, LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

(A Florida Limited	Liability Company)	T. FLOR
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compare Florida document number <u>L15000063532</u>	y were filed on <u>04/10/2015</u>	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lial	bility Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		·
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address he Name of New Registered Agent:		the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:		
THE TENED THE THE TENED TH	Enter Florida street address	
	, Florida	Zip Code
	·	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen	<u>t:</u>	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and ag provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complet accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered offic company has been notified in writing of this change.	e performance of my duties, and I am provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or	familiar with and , if this document is
	anging Registered Agent, <u>Signature of New R</u>	egistered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage,  $\underline{enter}$  the title, name, and address of each  $\underline{person}$  being added  $\underline{or}$  removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Rodrigo T. Oliveira	6701 NW 7th Street Suite 140	
		Miami, Florida 33126	Remove
			☐ Change
MGR	Carlos Andre Montenegro	1221 Brickell Avenue Suite 1410	Add
	•	Miami, Florida 33131	□ Remove
			Change
			AUG AUG Remove Aug Remove Changes
			Changer S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
			□ Remove
			Change
<del></del>			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
	<u> </u>	· 	□ Add
			Remove
			□ Change

1		<del></del>					
							<del></del>
<del></del>	·				. <u>-</u>		
<del></del>				·			<u> </u>
						E'Y	2016 AUG 22 EX 11. 9
						T.	(4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4)
							一个
							725
							<u></u>
						=.	···········
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		<del></del>					
						·	
	<del> </del>				<i>,</i>		
e: If the dat	te inserted in this	s block does not i	meet the applical	ole statutory fili	(o) more than 90 days a ng requirements,	this date will no	nt to 605.0207 t be listed as
		yed effective ( ecord is filed.		an effective	time, at 12:0	1 a.m. on the	e earlier of
10-ago-2 ed	2016		Ŋ — <u> </u>	_ ·			
		, 9	لد < ك	mili			

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00